
LCRHO League Schedule 
**Please show up 15 minutes prior to game time!** 

 

Week 1: Saturday, November 8 

10:00 AM     The Cosby Show vs. District 5   

11:00 AM     Blue Barracudas vs. La Flama Blanca  

 

Week 2: Saturday, November 15 

10:00 AM      La Flama Blanca    vs. The Cosby Show  

11:00 AM      Blue Barracudas vs.  District 5  

 

Week 3: Saturday, November 22 

10:00 AM       Blue Barracudas  vs. The Cosby Show  

11:00 AM       La Flama Blanca  vs. District 5  

Happy Thanksgiving 

 

Week 4: Saturday, December 6   

10:00 AM        Blue Barracudas  vs. La Flama Blanca  

11:00 AM        District 5 vs. The Cosby Show  

 

Week 5: Saturday, December 13 

10:00 AM        Blue Barracudas  vs.     District 5  

11:00 AM        The Cosby Show   vs.     La Flama Blanca   

 



 

Week 6: Saturday, December 20 

10:00 AM    District 5    vs.     The Cosby Show 

11:00 AM      Blue Barracudas   vs.     La Flama Blanca     

 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

 

Week 7: Saturday, January 10 

10:00 AM      Blue Barracudas        vs.      District 5 

11:00 AM      The Cosby Show       vs.       La Flama Blanca   

 

Week 8: Saturday, January 17 

10:00 AM    District 5    vs.      La Flama Blanca   

11:00AM      The Cosby Show        vs.        Blue Barracudas 

 

*PLAYOFFS & Scrimmage*: Saturday, January 24 

10:00 AM     1st Place    vs.    4th Place  

11:00 PM     Scrimmage 

 

**PLAYOFFS Cont., Championship Game, & BBQ** Saturday, January 31 

10:00 AM   2nd Place    vs.    3rd Place  

11:00 AM   Championship: The Danny Jones Cup! 

12:00 PM   BBQ! 

 

 


